
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
10 
39 
60 

141 
144 
14 
77 
38 
33 
27 
76 
61 

157 
63 
15 
36 
41 
91 

001 
44 
46 

169 

20 
16 
9 

Name 
Rado DULIK 
Martin KLIMIS 
Jozef BORBELY 
René FAJKUS 
Marek LEWANDOWSKI 
Patrik PÁLENÍK 
David CHMELAR 
Lube FORCEK 
Richard ALBERT 
Richard CAJKOVIC 
Tomas CVEJN 
František KAKOS 
Peter CHMELAR 
Pavel KOVACIK 
Marek MAJERCIK 
Jozef DURACKA 
Jan MATEJKA 
David PESENTI 
Miroslav BUCKO 
Tomas ZUBEKL 
Jaroslav DUNA 
Alexander BALLEK 

Miro BENKA 
Vladimír RATKOVSKY 
Peter GOGA 

Nat. FMN 
L 
L 
L 

L 

L 

L 

Make Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

1000 
1000 
1000 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

2 

Total Tm 
15:30.158 
15:47.721 
16:14.967 
16:18.832 
16:20.824 
16:40.824 
16:57.705 
17:01.135 
17:02.731 
17:10.631 
17:29.247 
17:34.026 
17:36.804 
17:40.060 
17:41.330 
17:48.328 
17:53.027 
15:39.552 
15:43.950 
15:53.937 
16:07.045 
16:08.749 

5:29.902 

Diff 

17.563 
44.809 
48.674 
50.666 

1:10.666 
1:27.547 
1:30.977 
1:32.573 
1:40.473 
1:59.089 
2:03.868 
2:06.646 
2:09.902 
2:11.172 
2:18.170 
2:22.869 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
2:11.917 
2:14.032 
2:18.317 
2:17.329 
2:19.159 
2:21.801 
2:24.662 
2:22.854 
2:24.169 
2:25.222 
2:25.296 
2:28.132 
2:28.989 
2:27.797 
2:28.850 
2:31.278 
2:31.232 
2:33.391 
2:35.083 
2:37.227 
2:29.249 
2:37.996 

2:43.817 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
17.563 

Avg. Speed 
160,440 

Best Lap Tm 
2:11.917 

Best Speed 
161,611 

Best Lap by 
10 - Rado DULIK 

Printed: 15. 5. 2014 13:55:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

MS Motocup 
6.5.2014 
Race 1000 
Race (7 Laps) started at 16:49:24 

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km 
6. 5. 2014 16:40 


